Name

If You've Got The Money
Finally Made It Home
Moonlight On The Desert
No More

Walls Fall Down

True Love Will Find You In The End
| Can't Make Up Your Mind
Higher Ground

Until My Dying Day

La Vie en Rose

Levee Song

Please Reconsider

Take Me Down

The Turtle
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Time
2:07
3:15
2:43
2:16
3:23
1:48
2:00
3:19
3:47
3:16
3:31
3:31
3:46

5:40

Album

Essential 3.0

Finally Made It Home
Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]
Knots

Brave Bones

1990

It Is What It Is

A New Story

The World Passes By

Texafrance

After All This Time: The Best Of Darden...

Before the World Was Made
What | Deserve (99)

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Willie Nelson

Ken Hamilton

Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
Angie Goeke

Brandon Wayne DeMaris
Daniel Johnston

Joe Strouse

J Wagner

Bob Slaughter

Christine Albert

Darden Smith

Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
Kelly Willis

Dupree



