

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 If You've Got The Money	2:07 Essential 3.0	Willie Nelson
2 Finally Made It Home	3:15 Finally Made It Home	Ken Hamilton
3 Moonlight On The Desert	2:43 Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]	Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
4 No More	2:16 Knots	Angie Goeke
5 Walls Fall Down	3:23 Brave Bones	Brandon Wayne DeMaris
6 True Love Will Find You In The End	1:48 1990	Daniel Johnston
7 I Can't Make Up Your Mind	2:00 It Is What It Is	Joe Strouse
8 Higher Ground	3:19 A New Story	J Wagner
9 Until My Dying Day	3:47 The World Passes By	Bob Slaughter
10 La Vie en Rose	3:16 Texafrance	Christine Albert
11 Levee Song	3:31 After All This Time: The Best Of Darden	Darden Smith
12 Please Reconsider	3:31 Before the World Was Made	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
13 Take Me Down	3:46 What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree